Madison vs Huron V

12/15/2020

Score Summary

Team Standings

Team Name Bars Beam Floor Vault Total
Madison 31.800 33.300 34.100  34.550 133.750
Huron 25200 28.400 31.150  32.100 116.850

Tuesday, December 15, 2020
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Bars

Place No.
464
2 446
2 475
4 465
5 479
6 96
7 454
8 452
9 81
10 100
11 117
12 102
13 113
13 105

Gymnast Name
Olivia Flemming
Isabel Gors

Kylie Krusemark
Karlie Nelson
Sophia Sudenga
Eastyn Eichstadt
Lexi Hirsch

Maggie Engebretson
Cameron Ruth
Nightin Day

Adison Gross
Cailey Coss
Katelyn Radke
Maiya Hein

Tuesday, December 15, 2020

Team
Madison

Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Huron
Madison
Madison
Huron
Huron
Huron
Huron
Huron
Huron

Score
8.1500

7.9500
7.9500
7.7500
7.5500
7.3000
7.1000
7.0000
6.2000
6.1000
5.6000
5.3000
5.2500
5.2500
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Beam

Place No.
1 454

446
460
464
445
113
475
96
102
465
117
100
81
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Gymnast Name

Lexi Hirsch
Isabel Gors
Raena Rost
Olivia Flemming
Fiona Donelan
Katelyn Radke
Kylie Krusemark
Eastyn Eichstadt
Cailey Coss
Karlie Nelson
Adison Gross
Nightin Day

Cameron Ruth

Tuesday, December 15, 2020

Year

9
12
11
1"
11
10
11

9
12

7
10
11

8

Team
Madison

Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Huron
Madison
Huron
Huron
Madison
Huron
Huron

Huron

Score
8.8000

8.4500
8.2000
7.8500
7.7500
7.7500
7.7000
7.3500
7.2000
6.9500
6.1000
5.9000
5.7500
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Floor

Place  No. Gymnast Name Year Team Score
1 446 Isabel Gors 12 Madison 9.1000
2 460 Raena Rost 11 Madison 8.8500
3 81 Cameron Ruth 8 Huron 8.1000
3 465 Karlie Nelson 7 Madison 8.1000
5 445 Fiona Donelan 11 Madison 8.0500
6 96 Eastyn Eichstadt 9 Huron 8.0000
7 479 Sophia Sudenga 9 Madison 7.9500
8 117 Adison Gross 10 Huron 7.8000
9 464 Olivia Flemming 11 Madison 7.6500
10 454 Lexi Hirsch 9 Madison 7.4500
11 113 Katelyn Radke 10 Huron 7.2500
12 102 Cailey Coss 12 Huron 7.1000
13 100 Nightin Day 11 Huron 6.7500
14 105 Maiya Hein 7 Huron 6.3500
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Vault

Place No.
1 460
2 465
3 454
4 464
5 446
6 117
7 113
7 105
7 479
10 81
10 96
12 102

Gymnast Name

Raena Rost
Karlie Nelson
Lexi Hirsch
Olivia Flemming
Isabel Gors
Adison Gross
Katelyn Radke
Maiya Hein
Sophia Sudenga
Cameron Ruth
Eastyn Eichstadt

Cailey Coss

Tuesday, December 15, 2020

Year

11

11
12
10
10

12

Team
Madison

Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Huron
Huron
Huron
Madison
Huron
Huron

Huron

Score
8.8000

8.7000
8.5500
8.5000
8.3500
8.2500
8.0000
8.0000
8.0000
7.8500
7.8500
7.5000
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All Around

Plc  No.
1 446

464
454
465
9
113
81
117
102
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Gymnast Name
Isabel Gors

Olivia Flemming
Lexi Hirsch
Karlie Nelson
Eastyn Eichstadt
Katelyn Radke
Cameron Ruth
Adison Gross

Cailey Coss
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Year
12

11

10

10
12

Team
Madison

Madison
Madison
Madison
Huron
Huron
Huron
Huron

Huron

Bars
7.950

8.150
7.100
7.750
7.300
5.250
6.200
5.600
5.300

Beam
8.450

7.850
8.800
6.950
7.350
7.750
5.750
6.100
7.200

Floor
9.100

7.650
7.450
8.100
8.000
7.250
8.100
7.800
7.100

Vault
8.350

8.500
8.550
8.700
7.850
8.000
7.850
8.250
7.500

All
Around
33.850
32.150
31.900
31.500
30.500
28.250
27.900
27.750
27.100
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